
Time R2 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

00:10:02 871 1 1 Owen O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U15
00:10:03 873 2 1 Phoebe Langlands Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:28 853 3 2 Charlie Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:10:42 868 4 3 Theo Summers Male Cleethorpes AC U15
00:10:47 855 5 4 Bobby Roberts Male Prep by Page U13
00:10:59 862 6 5 Harry Watson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:11:06 852 7 2 Faye Goulsbra Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:10 869 8 3 Savannah Ward Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:17 881 9 6 Drew McQuillan Male Prep by Page U15
00:11:18 856 10 4 Annabel Norris Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:11:28 851 11 7 Elliott Worrall Male Prep by Page U13
00:11:48 875 12 5 Hannah Gossiel Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:11:53 876 13 6 Freya Hobley Female Lincsquad U15
00:11:57 861 14 8 Harry Otty Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:01 858 15 9 Jacob Robinson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:07 864 16 10 Edward Lindsay Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:12:22 878 17 11 Joshua Sutherland Male Prep by Page U13
00:12:22 872 18 12 Quinn O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U13
00:12:39 880 19 13 Ellis McQuillan Male Prep by Page U13
00:12:50 865 20 7 Cassia Enock Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:12:51 879 21 14 Emmett Saker Male Grantham Running Club U13
00:12:58 854 22 15 Arthur Jeffery Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:13:00 867 23 16 Jacob Warrenor Male Sleaford Striders U13
00:13:48 877 24 17 Jack Langlands Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:14:07 863 25 8 Amber Hallsworth Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:14:28 857 26 18 Maxx Chapman Male Unattached U13
00:14:49 860 27 19 Harry Clark Male Unattached U15
00:15:20 874 28 20 Leo King Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13
00:15:34 866 29 9 Niamh Flowers Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15
00:16:12 870 30 10 Ella  Flowers Female Unattached U13
00:16:58 859 31 11 Charlotte Clark Female Unattached U13

3K Results Category Results Race 2

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:11:48 875 12 5 Hannah Gossiel Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

2 00:14:07 863 25 8 Amber Hallsworth Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

3 00:16:12 870 30 10 Ella  Flowers Female Unattached U13

4 00:16:58 859 31 11 Charlotte Clark Female Unattached U13

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:10:03 873 2 1 Phoebe Langlands Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

2 00:11:06 852 7 2 Faye Goulsbra Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

3 00:11:10 869 8 3 Savannah Ward Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

4 00:11:18 856 10 4 Annabel Norris Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

5 00:11:53 876 13 6 Freya Hobley Female Lincsquad U15

6 00:12:50 865 20 7 Cassia Enock Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

7 00:15:34 866 29 9 Niamh Flowers Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

Lincoln Wellington 3K Results - Race 2 - 17.06.2025



Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:10:47 855 5 4 Bobby Roberts Male Prep by Page U13

2 00:10:59 862 6 5 Harry Watson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

3 00:11:28 851 11 7 Elliott Worrall Male Prep by Page U13

4 00:11:57 861 14 8 Harry Otty Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

5 00:12:01 858 15 9 Jacob Robinson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

6 00:12:07 864 16 10 Edward Lindsay Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

7 00:12:22 878 17 11 Joshua Sutherland Male Prep by Page U13

8 00:12:22 872 18 12 Quinn O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U13

9 00:12:39 880 19 13 Ellis McQuillan Male Prep by Page U13

10 00:12:51 879 21 14 Emmett Saker Male Grantham Running Club U13

11 00:12:58 854 22 15 Arthur Jeffery Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

12 00:13:00 867 23 16 Jacob Warrenor Male Sleaford Striders U13

13 00:13:48 877 24 17 Jack Langlands Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

14 00:14:28 857 26 18 Maxx Chapman Male Unattached U13

15 00:15:20 874 28 20 Leo King Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U13

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:10:02 871 1 1 Owen O'Donovan Male Prep by Page U15

2 00:10:28 853 3 2 Charlie Johnson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U15

3 00:10:42 868 4 3 Theo Summers Male Cleethorpes AC U15

4 00:11:17 881 9 6 Drew McQuillan Male Prep by Page U15

5 00:14:49 860 27 19 Harry Clark Male Unattached U15


